SFAF1007G C0G Stock SFAF1007G C0G Price SFAF1007G C0G Electronics SFAF1007G C0G Components
SFAF1007G C0G Inventory SFAF1007G C0G Digikey Supplier SFAF1007G C0G Order SFAF1007G C0G Online
Inquiry SFAF1007G C0G SFAF1007G C0G Image SFAF1007G C0G Picture SFAF1007G C0G PDF
SFAF1007G C0G Datasheet Download SFAF1007G C0G Datasheet Manufacturer TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
SFAF1007G C0G
Part Number SFAF1007G C0G
Manufacturer TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description DIODE GEN PURP 500V 10A ITO220AC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets SFAF1007G C0G.pdf
SFAF1007G C0G Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SFAF1007G C0G
Manufacturer Part Number SFAF1007G C0G Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) Description DIODE GEN PURP 500V 10A ITO220AC
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.7V @ 10A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 500V
Supplier Device Package ITO-220AC Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series - Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 35ns
Packaging Tube Package / Case TO-220-2 Full Pack
Other Names SFAF1007G C0G-ND
SFAF1007GC0G Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Diode Type Standard Detailed Description Diode Standard 500V 10A Through Hole ITO-220AC
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 10µA @ 500V Current - Average Rectified (Io) 10A
Capacitance @ Vr, F 140pF @ 4V, 1MHz
SFAF1007G C0G 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SFAF1007G C0G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SFAF1007G C0G TSC
(Taiwan Semiconductor) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SFAF1007G C0G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SFAF1007G C0G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SFAF1008G C0G DIODE GEN PURP 600V 10A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1602G SFAF1602G TSC TSC 4543 pcs
SFAF1007G SFAF1007G TSC TSC 12000 pcs
SFAF1004GHC0G DIODE GEN PURP 200V 10A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1003GHC0G DIODE GEN PURP 150V 10A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1005G C0G DIODE GEN PURP 300V 10A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1004G C0G DIODE GEN PURP 200V 10A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1005GHC0G DIODE GEN PURP 300V 10A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1008G SFAF1008G TSC TSC 670 pcs
SFAF1007GHC0G DIODE GEN PURP 500V 10A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1601G SFAF1601G TSC TSC 5555 pcs
SFAF1602GHC0G DIODE GEN PURP 100V 16A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1006G C0G DIODE GEN PURP 400V 10A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1006G SFAF1006G TSC TSC 2500 pcs
SFAF1602G C0G DIODE GEN PURP 100V 16A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1601G C0G DIODE GEN PURP 50V 16A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1006GHC0G DIODE GEN PURP 400V 10A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1004G SFAF1004G TSC TSC 3100 pcs
SFAF1601GHC0G DIODE GEN PURP 50V 16A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
SFAF1008GHC0G DIODE GEN PURP 600V 10A ITO220AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SFAF1007G C0G Details PDF